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Bydgoska Liga Pływacka
Bydgoszcz, 19.11.2023 - 21.4.2024

Konkurencja 58 Kobiet, 50y dowolny Open
21.04.2024 - 9:17 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2023

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

18 - 29 lat

1. Pawłowska Marta 96 Martson-Partson 27.00
2. Frąckowiak Agata 97 Shark Swim 30.13

30 - 39 lat

1. Majewski Michalina 84 Cyklon 2 28.15
2. Kosiorowska Aleksandra 87 Leszcze 28.80
3. Loose Anna 89 Endure Team 31.26
4. Borkowska Anna 87 MUKS Masters Zgierz 1 36.40

40 - 49 lat

1. Jodko Magdalena 78 Cyklon 1 31.81
2. Siminska Beata 80 niezrzeszona 33.83
3. Ławniczak Aleksandra 79 MUKS Masters Zgierz 2 34.84
4. Warczak Katarzyna 80 Cyklon 3 35.90
5. Węgrzycka Katrzyna 77 MUKS Masters Zgierz 4 36.92
6. Pastewska Agnieszka 82 Niezrzeszona 39.78
7. Fiszer Karolina 83 Lazur 43.54
8. Dulińska Dorota 76 Trispace Trek 1 46.37

50 lat i starsi

1. Piotrowska Justyna 62 Niezrzeszona 58.12
2. Wiśniewska Lucyna 64 Niezrzszona 59.16

Open

1. Pawłowska Marta 96 Martson-Partson 27.00
2. Majewski Michalina 84 Cyklon 2 28.15
3. Kosiorowska Aleksandra 87 Leszcze 28.80
4. Frąckowiak Agata 97 Shark Swim 30.13
5. Loose Anna 89 Endure Team 31.26
6. Jodko Magdalena 78 Cyklon 1 31.81
7. Siminska Beata 80 niezrzeszona 33.83
8. Ławniczak Aleksandra 79 MUKS Masters Zgierz 2 34.84
9. Warczak Katarzyna 80 Cyklon 3 35.90

10. Borkowska Anna 87 MUKS Masters Zgierz 1 36.40
11. Węgrzycka Katrzyna 77 MUKS Masters Zgierz 4 36.92
12. Pastewska Agnieszka 82 Niezrzeszona 39.78
13. Fiszer Karolina 83 Lazur 43.54
14. Dulińska Dorota 76 Trispace Trek 1 46.37
15. Piotrowska Justyna 62 Niezrzeszona 58.12
16. Wiśniewska Lucyna 64 Niezrzszona 59.16
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